100

200

300

100

200

300

400

200

video_628_62_202505141506 D42

400

o

o

o

o

100 200

100 200 300 400 500

100 200

300

100 200

600

600

0 100

200

40000 -

30000

20000 A

0 100

10000 ~ .
0 -

200

100000

80000 -
60000 ~
40000 -
20000 ~

R

1.0

0.8 -

0.6

SRRREEE

0.4+

0.2 -

SRRRARER

1.0

0.8

0.6

tEEHE H

100000
80000 -
60000 -
40000 -
20000

0 -

0.4 1 Gn_pct

=== Gn_pct

0.2 === (Gn_avg

=== Gn_avg

. === (Gn_avg

0.0 T — —e— Gn_avg -

0.0 2.5 50— Gnav

bin no — Gnave

=== Gn_avg

=== (Gn_avg

Gn_avg

200000 - e
150000
100000
50000 -

1.0

0.841

0.6 A

SRRRERE

jIY S—

0.4 Gn_pct
=== Gn_pct
0.2 ~ =—e=— (n_avg
=== Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
0.0 T T T— == Gn_avg -
0.0 2.5 50— Gnaw
bin no —° Gnave
=== Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
Gn_avg
e (On avug
60000 -

Gn_pct
Gn_pct -
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg ~
Gn_avg

Gn_avg
Gn_avg -
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

100000

80000 -

60000 -

40000 ~

20000

|

0 -
200

60000 ~

40000 -

20000 A

i~

200

100

200

0 100 200 30

(=}

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200
0 100 200 300
B
0.5 1.0
0

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200
0 100 200 300
B
0.5 1.0
0

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 30

o

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.4 06 08 1.0
0
100
200
0 100 200 300
—
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4



